Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Mats Olsson

2 Gun Britt Hansson

3 Peer Rudbaek Hansen
4 Thomas Bladh

5 Jan Fherm

6 Stefan Svensson

7 Anders Jensen

9 Hans-Martin Persson
9 Peter Soderlind

11 Henrik Mellhorn

11 Marcus Olander

13 Lena Nilsson

14 Tord Hellgvist

15 Magnus Leandersson
15 Hans Ove Simonsen
15 Kjell Karlsson

18 Stefan Nilsson

19 Anders Brandt

21 Mattias Andersson

22 May 2008

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Malmd BGK
Malmd BGK

BGK Karnan

BGK Kéarnan
Trelleborgs BGK
Malmod BGK

BGK Karnan

BGK Linjen
Granhyddans BGK
Sjovikens IF
Helsingborgs BGK
Trelleborgs BGK
BGK Kéarnan
Kulladals BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Viskan

S1

S2

29
38
27
28
32
33

33
41

33
32

36
37
36
31

S5

S6

33

31
37
29
33
36
32
34

36

43

34

32

38
37

Sida

32
29
29
38
44
39
35
39

34
32

32
30
38
38

1

S8

30
30
30
25
33
28
38
39
37

34

33

38
31

av

32

29
30
31
34
36
34
35
32

43
30

31
38
36
34

S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S:a

28

34
32
33
30

32
32
32

33
41
36

34

34
29
38
35
37
31
35
37

38
36

32
35
33
37

30

31
34

34
32
43
34
34

37
33

40
35
31
42

25

36
31
31
31
29
36
29
25

34
33

33
31
31
34
43

34

30
33
32
33
32
33
30
35

34

40
33

31
45

32

27
34

30
38

30
38
31
34
35
41
36
39
46
45

431
155
604
516
423
592
566
476
612
564
212
389
604
107
214
679
573
686
550

Snitt

30.8
31.0
31.8
32.3
32.5
329
33.3
34.0
34.0
35.3
35.3
35.4
35.5
35.7
35.7
35.7
35.8
36.1
36.7



Plac Namn

Rak lista

21 Susanne Levin

23 Per Normann

23 Niklas Johansson
23 Kjell Fredriksson
26 Lars Magnusson
27 Richard Robinsson
27 Jens Arvidsson

29 Anne-Lis Strandh
30 Lena Persson

31 Kjell-lnge Andersson
32 Imre Czifrik

32 Paul Pettersson
34 Patrick Bengtsson
35 Mattias Hagstrand
36 Veronica Bladh
36 Lars Jacobsson
39 Rolf Rést

40 Felix Hall

41 Agneta Bengtsson
43 Jack Nilsson

44 Lars Engstrand
45 Thomas Vinkvist
45 Anette Sundgvist
47 Kenneth Strandh
48 Charlotte Torén

Leandersson

22 May 2008

Klubb

Malmod BGK
Kulladals BGK
BGK Kéarnan
Sjovikens IF
Kulladals BGK
Kulladals BGK
Kulladals BGK
Malmod BGK
Sjovikens IF
Helsingborgs BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Trelleborgs BGK
BGK Viskan
Malmod BGK

BGK Linjen

BGK Viskan
Staffanstorps BGK
Malmd BGK
Malmd BGK

BGK Linjen
Helsingborgs BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Malmd BGK
Trelleborgs BGK

S1

36

39

36

41

43
40
46
34
40

45
49

37
47
32
41
39
44

S2

35
39

31

38

42
35
39
43
34

35
34

40

36
40
41
32

33
34

38

38
37
37
38
46

34
33

41
32
38
39
38
36

31
44
36

36

39

39
36
37
44
32

38
43

40
44
44
46
32
36

S5

S6

40
36

33
32
38

39
39

33
42
43
32
49

30

41

44

50

Sida

2

S8

39

35

40
39
42
38

34
41
33

41

36
37
46
37

av

29

36

38

44

42

40
39

43
36
36

37

42
38

46

S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S:a

39
32
38

30

42

36

33

28

38

43

41

40

34

38

34

39
35

42
37

30
36
48
44
36
39
43

40
39

51

31

42

40
36

34

36

37

38
50
42
39

39

31
37
39

34
45
38

37

45

38

36

37

40
36

48
43

36

46
37
38

45

37
39
38
42

46
37
45

220
553
295
406
148
225
488
264
344
460
614
192
656
622
741
390
590
474
278
480
484
686
485
243
571

Snitt

36.7
36.9
36.9
36.9
37.0
37.5
37.5
37.7
38.2
38.3
38.4
38.4
38.6
38.9
39.0
39.0
39.3
39.5
39.7
40.0
40.3
40.4
40.4
40.5
40.8



Plac Namn

Rak lista

49 Curt Jarnestig

50 Bertil Olsson

51 Olle Johansson

52 Ann-Christin
Jacobsson

53 Marielle Svensson

54 Mikael Andersson

54 Sven Carlsson

56 Kjell Johansen

56 Ann-Sofi Palsson

58 Marianne Lundqvist

59 Martin Andersen

59 Aina Nordgren

59 Ingrid Rengbrandt

62  Stig-Ake Persson

63 Simon Ryderdal

64 Sven Nilsson

65 Lena Andersson

65 Stefan Orwén

67 Camilla Lévstrom

68 Janet Bengtsson

69 Camilla Forslund

70 Tommy Hultberg

71 Britt-Marie Eriksson

72 Stig Palsson

22 May 2008

Klubb

Malmé BGK
Malmé BGK
BGK Karnan
BGK Linjen

Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Viskan
Granhyddans BGK
Granhyddans BGK
BGK Viskan
Granhyddans BGK
BGK Viskan

BGK Linjen
Granhyddans BGK
Malmo BGK

BGK Linjen
Kulladals BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Malmd BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Viskan

BGK Linjen

BGK Viskan

S1

41
38

40

43

47

37

36

54
49

40

35
44
43

S2

42

42
39

60
50

55
48
47

S3

44
40

46

40

44

45

47

39

49

45

S4

39
43

S5 S6

- 38
- 51

Sida

37
47
40
42

45
43

40

32

3

S8

41

43

35
37

39
41
46
40

40

38
55
39

av

S9

40

32

37
44

40

43

42

53

50
49
44

S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S:a

34
43

49

48
43
41

36

43

42

42

38
39
46

39
42

43

49

39

38

43

38
42

48

49

45
36

41
38

51
41

41

47

52
48
42
52

46

49
52

38
47

45

53

39

46

52

31
29

47
47

58

32

47
42
41

46
47
49
41

42
42

57
36

49

39
46
49

45

46

41

45

39

35

45
41

39

45

43

39
44
39

31

44

42

46

43

46

494
619
290
166

462
421
295
170
425
128
599
471
728
172
563
175
484
308
400
317
274
504
558
471

Snitt

41.2
41.3
41.4
41.5

42.0
42.1
42.1
42.5
42.5
42.7
42.8
42.8
42.8
43.0
43.3
43.8
44.0
44.0
44.4
45.3
45.7
45.8
46.5
47.1



Plac Namn

Rak lista

73 Jan Hansen

74 Rolf Scheidemantel
74 Lars-Erik Svensson
76 Boris Nilsson

77 Siv Waldt

77 Martin Klein

79 Michael Johansson
80 Lars Jakobsson

81 Hans Hansen

82 Bdrje Christensen
82 Isabelle Forss

84 Marie Bérgdal

85 Agneta Scheidemantel
86 Fredrik Bladh

87  Asa Svensson

88 Bertil Bengtsson
89 Oliver Eriksson

90 Tommy Nilsson

22 May 2008

Klubb

Hjelmsjo BGK
BGK Viskan
Hjelmsjo BGK
Trelleborgs BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
BGK Viskan
Malmd BGK
Granhyddans BGK
BGK Viskan
Granhyddans BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Viskan

BGK Viskan
Malmd BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK

S1

44
43
43

48

S2

51
49

36
54

61

57

S3

48
52

49

53

S4

44

48

53

45

50

42

54

S5

53

50

42
42

49

49

62

47

48

59

S6

42

54
51
46

Sida

4

S8

av

S9

46

50
49
42

S10 S11

49

48
42

57

S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S:a

52

44

47

48

39

45
56

53
46

50

44
47

47

59

58

54

55

48

53
53
54

755
190
665
572
382
430
48

145
397
101
303
356
204
255
409
310
169
226

Snitt

47.2
47.5
47.5
47.7
47.8
47.8
48.0
48.3
49.6
50.5
50.5
50.9
51.0
51.0
51.1
51.7
56.3
56.5



